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Tournament Aastaloputurniir 2022 - U19 Eliitliiga turniir - 16.12.2022
Match Kohtla-Jarve FC Storm - FC Némme United

Score 0-8

Date 16.12.2022 19:48

Venue Kalevi Spordihall

Referees

Kohtla-Jarve FC Storm FC Nomme United

#1 Gleb Makarov #1 Miron Vetkal

#4 Anton SkatSkov #15 Markus Erik Poldar
#7 Artemi Gaidukevits #16 Karl Oskar Korjus
#8 Daniil Tyurin #20 Karl-Henrik Kruse
#10 Roman Ternovskyi #25 Mirko Parts

#14 Artjom Maklagin #28 Matvei Borodin
#23 Nikita Solomanjuk #30 Kirill Tankman

#26 Nikita Dubovikov #40 Markus Grunthal
#27 Erik Konstantinov #70 Marten Lukas Tamme
#44 Daniel Holter #77 Andri Karl Madisson

#90 Markus Parts



Match events
Time
1:56
2:27
3:40
6:43
8:24
9:18
9:46

11:36

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Team name

FC Némme United
FC Némme United
FC Némme United
FC Némme United
FC Némme United
FC Némme United
FC Némme United

FC Nomme United

Player name

[#20] Karl-Henrik Kruse
[#77] Andri Karl Madisson
[#40] Markus Grinthal
[#70] Marten Lukas Tamme
[#28] Matvei Borodin

[#77] Andri Karl Madisson
[#40] Markus Grunthal

[#25] Mirko Parts



